ApplicAtions
• General valve requirements for bubble-tight shutoff
• Natural gas distribution
• Natural gas transmissions
• Liquid pipeline valving
• Industrial applications
• Water service
• Slurry pipelines

FULLY OPEN
FEAturEs
hoW to orDEr thE cAMi-VAlVE
•   Maintenance-free performance
No lubrication required
•   Bubble-tight shutoff
110% seat-tested;
150% shell-tested
•   Fully open or closed in a 1/4 turn
2" sq. ductile iron operating nut
ASTM A536, Grade 65-45-12
•    Seals upstream and downstream
simultaneously
•  Viton® primary seal rings
•   Corrosion-resistant stainless steel
stem & cams ASTM A743, Type 410
VC200 — (pressure class) — (configuration) — (add —s for epoxy coating)
Example:  VC200—15—WW is a 2", ANSI 150 Class, Weld x Weld end valve
VC400—30—WF—s is a 4", ANSI 300 Class, Weld x Flange end valve, epoxy coated
15 = ANSI 150
30 = ANSI 300
WW = Weld x Weld
FF = Flange x Flange
WF = Weld x Flange
•   Steel body and bonnet construction
ASTM A216, Grade WCB
•   100% full unrestricted flow in
open position
•   Integral valve position indicator
•   Uniform flow over the seals
minimizes abrasion during throttling
•  Low profile
•   Weld x Weld, Flange x Flange,
and Weld x Flange configurations
available
•  Field removable cartridge
DEscription
The Cami-Valve from IMAC introduces a totally new
class of valves for oil, gas, pipeline, and industrial
applications. Designed to provide the features that
are most requested by engineering and operations
personnel, the Cami-Valve combines the best of both
worlds – the full port, low maintenance advantages
of a hard-seated gate valve, with the quick operation
of a soft-seated plug valve. Multiple throttling
configurations and available options make it easy
to customize valves to specific end applications,
such as block valve distribution services, meter and
regulator stations, system-blow-downs, hot tapping,
pipeline valving, and other applications that demand
a positive shutoff. Compliant with current industry
standards and specifications, the Cami-Valve is your
answer to premium quality and maintenance-free
performance at a competitive price.
90 Main Street, PO Box 1605  •  Tullytown, PA 19007
1-800-955-4GAs  •  Phone: (215) 946-2200  •  Fax: (215) 943-2984
Email: sales@imacsystems.com     www.imacsystems.com